
Tapagacch Shree Jain Shwatamber Tithi Patrika Jain Vir Samvat 2551 / Vikram Samvat 2081 / 2024-2025 

Tithi Day Date Tithi Day Date Tithi Day Date Tithi Day Date Tithi Day Date Tithi Day Date Tithi Day Date Tithi Day Date Tithi Day Date Tithi Day Date Tithi Day Date Tithi Day Date

S 1 Sat Nov 2 S 1 Mon Dec 2 S 1 Tue Dec 31 S 1 Thu Jan 30 S 1 Fri Feb 28 S 1 Sun Mar 30 S 1 Mon Apr 28 S 2 Wed May 28 S 1 Thu Jun 26 S 1 Fri Jly 25 S 1 Sun Aug 24 S 1 Mon Sep 22

2 Sun 3 2 Tue 3 2 Wed Jan 1 2 Fri 31 2 Sat Mar 1 2 Mon 31 2 Tue 29 3 Thu 29 2 Fri 27 2 Sat 26 2 Mon 25 2 Tue 23

3 Mon 4 3 Wed 4 3 Thu 2 3 Sat Feb 1 3 Sun 2 4 Tue Apr 1 3 Wed 30 4 Fri 30 3 Sat 28 3 Sun 27 3 Tue 26 3 Wed 24

4 Tue 5 4 Thu 5 4 Fri 3 5 Sun 2 4 Mon 3 5 Wed 2 4 Thu May 1 5 Sat 31 4 Sun 29 4 Mon 28 4 Wed 27 3 Thu 25

5 Wed 6 5 Fri 6 5 Sat 4 6 Mon 3 5 Tue 4 6 Thu 3 5 Fri 2 6 Sun Jun 1 5 Mon 30 5 Tue 29 5 Thu 28 4 Fri 26

6 Thu 7 6 Sat 7 6 Sun 5 7 Tue 4 6 Wed 5 7 Fri 4 6 Sat 3 7 Mon 2 6 Tue Jly 1 6 Wed 30 6 Fri 29 5 Sat 27

7 Fri 8 7 Sun 8 7 Mon 6 8 Wed 5 7 Thu 6 8 Sat 5 7 Sun 4 8 Tue 3 7 Wed 2 7 Thu 31 7 Sat 30 6 Sun 28

8 Sat 9 8 Mon 9 8 Tue 7 9 Thu 6 8 Fri 7 9 Sun 6 8 Mon 5 9 Wed 4 8 Thu 3 7 Fri Aug 1 8 Sun 31 7 Mon 29

9 Sun 10 10 Tue 10 9 Wed 8 10 Fri 7 9 Sat 8 10 Mon 7 9 Tue 6 10 Thu 5 9 Fri 4 8 Sat 2 9 Mon Sep 1 8 Tue 30

10 Mon 11 11 Wed 11 10 Thu 9 11 Sat 8 10 Sun 9 11 Tue 8 10 Wed 7 11 Fri 6 10 Sat 5 9 Sun 3 10 Tue 2 9 Wed Oct 1

11 Tue 12 12 Thu 12 11 Fri 10 12 Sun 9 11 Mon 10 12 Wed 9 11 Thu 8 12 Sat 7 11 Sun 6 10 Mon 4 11 Wed 3 10 Thu 2

12 Wed 13 13 Fri 13 12 Sat 11 13 Mon 10 12 Tue 11 13 Thu 10 12 Fri 9 12 Sun 8 12 Mon 7 11 Tue 5 12 Thu 4 11 Fri 3

14 Thu 14 14 Sat 14 14 Sun 12 14 Tue 11 13 Wed 12 14 Fri 11 13 Sat 10 13 Mon 9 13 Tue 8 12 Wed 6 13 Fri 5 12 Sat 4

15 Fri 15 15 Sun 15 15 Mon 13 15 Wed 12 14 Thu 13 15 Sat 12 14 Sun 11 14 Tue 10 14 Wed 9 13 Thu 7 14 Sat 6 13 Sun 5

V 1 Sat 16 V 1 Mon 16 V 1 Tue 14 V 1 Thu 13 15 Fri 14 V 1 Sun 13 15 Mon 12 15 Wed 11 15 Thu 10 14 Fri 8 15 Sun 7 14 Mon 6

2 Sun 17 2 Tue 17 2 Wed 15 2 Fri 14 V 1 Sat 15 1 Mon 14 V 1 Tue 13 V 1 Thu 12 V 1 Fri 11 15 Sat 9 V 1 Mon 8 15 Tue 7

3 Mon 18 3 Wed 18 3 Thu 16 3 Sat 15 2 Sun 16 2 Tue 15 2 Wed 14 2 Fri 13 2 Sat 12 V1 Sun 10 2 Tue 9 2 Wed 8

4 Tue 19 4 Thu 19 4 Fri 17 4 Sun 16 3 Mon 17 3 Wed 16 3 Thu 15 3 Sat 14 3 Sun 13 2 Mon 11 3 Wed 10 3 Thu 9

5 Wed 20 5 Fri 20 4 Sat 18 5 Mon 17 4 Tue 18 4 Thu 17 4 Fri 16 4 Sun 15 4 Mon 14 3 Tue 12 4 Thu 11 4 Fri 10

6 Thu 21 6 Sat 21 5 Sun 19 6 Tue 18 5 Wed 19 5 Fri 18 5 Sat 17 5 Mon 16 5 Tue 15 5 Wed 13 5 Fri 12 5 Sat 11

7 Fri 22 7 Sun 22 6 Mon 20 6 Wed 19 6 Thu 20 6 Sat 19 6 Sun 18 6 Tue 17 6 Wed 16 6 Thu 14 6 Sat 13 6 Sun 12

8 Sat 23 8 Mon 23 7 Tue 21 7 Thu 20 7 Fri 21 7 Sun 20 6 Mon 19 7 Wed 18 7 Thu 17 7 Fri 15 8 Sun 14 7 Mon 13

9 Sun 24 9 Tue 24 8 Wed 22 8 Fri 21 8 Sat 22 8 Mon 21 8 Tue 20 8 Thu 19 8 Fri 18 8 Sat 16 9 Mon 15 8 Tue 14

10 Mon 25 10 Wed 25 9 Thu 23 9 Sat 22 9 Sun 23 9 Tue 22 9 Wed 21 9 Fri 20 9 Sat 19 9 Sun 17 10 Tue 16 9 Wed 15

11 Tue 26 11 Thu 26 10 Fri 24 10 Sun 23 10 Mon 24 10 Wed 23 10 Thu 22 11 Sat 21 10 Sun 20 10 Mon 18 11 Wed 17 10 Thu 16

12 Wed 27 12 Fri 27 11 Sat 25 11 Mon 24 11 Tue 25 11 Thu 24 11 Fri 23 12 Sun 22 11 Mon 21 11 Tue 19 12 Thu 18 11 Fri 17

13 Thu 28 13 Sat 28 12 Sun 26 12 Tue 25 12 Wed 26 12 Fri 25 12 Sat 24 13 Mon 23 12 Tue 22 12 Wed 20 13 Fri 19 12 Sat 18

13 Fri 29 14 Sun 29 13 Mon 27 14 Wed 26 13 Thu 27 14 Sat 26 13 Sun 25 14 Tue 24 14 Wed 23 13 Thu 21 14 Sat 20 13 Sun 19

14 Sat 30 30 Mon 30 14 Tue 28 15 Thu 27 14 Fri 28 30 Sun 27 14 Mon 26 30 Wed 25 30 Thu 24 14 Fri 22 30 Sun 21 14 Mon 20

30 Sun Dec 1 30 Wed 29 30 Sat 29 30 Tue 27 30 Sat 23 30 Tue 21

Boiled Water Period

Chitra & Aso Navpad Oli Shri Mahavirswami Janam Kalyanak  Paryushan Shiyalo 4 prahar

Unalo 5 prahar

Chaumasi Chaudas Shri Dharmanath Bhagwan Kalyanaks  Maun Ekadasi Chaumasu 3 prahar

 

Start of Aadra Nakshtra Mango Tyag

Nov. Dec

Kartik Magsar

Feb.MarDec Dec.Jan

Posh Maha Phalgun

Jan. Feb Sep.Oct

Aso Shravan

May.Jun Aug.Sep

Bhadarvo

Mar.Apr Apr.May July.Aug

Jeth

Jun.July

Vaishakh AshadhChitra


